
 

M.Sc. Botany (Self-Financed) 

Table Admission Round Notice [2024-25] 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

Date of Admission: 29/06/2024 
Reporting Time (On Campus): 1.30pm 
Venue: C 6 Classroom (Chemistry Department) 

 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks + Category and availability of seats. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 
 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are equal to or above cut off marks 

mentioned in the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as 

applicable as per schedule given by the department 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacant seats in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacant seats and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Number of seats for TABLE ADMISSION ROUND 

(Category-wise) 
 

 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

Intake General SC ST NT OBC SEBC EWS 

18 5 2 1 2 4 2 2 

 
 

 

b) Students other University  
 

Intake General Reserved 

2 1 1 

 

Note: All candidates are invited for admission but that does not ensure admission. Out 
of present candidates, admission will be given as per Marks+ Category rules applicable, 
till all the seats are filled. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SPPU STUDENTS 

Sr. No.  Registration 

ID 

Applicant Name Entrance 

Score 

Category 

Divyang: No Applicants 

Orphan: No Applicants 

Defense 

1 1209239 AOUSARE DIVYA 40.99 OBC 
General 

1 1211228 SHRADDHA VYAS 46.99 OPEN 
2 1179136 SNEHAL GOSAVI 45.99 NT B 
3 1181907 APEKSHA KURANE 43.99 OPEN 
4 1204568 ANUSHKA SINHA 42.99 OPEN 
5 1180170 PRANALI KHANTE 41.98 OBC 
6 1209239 AOUSARE DIVYA 40.99 OBC 
7 1179190 DISHA CHAKRABORTY 40.99 OPEN 
8 1210946 MONALISA KAR 38.99 OPEN 
9 1182418 SIDDHI HARPALE 38.99 EWS 
10 1189461 DISHA DIXIT 38.97 OPEN 
11 1199572 ANJALI POTE 37.98 OBC 
12 1198252 PRANAV AGHAV 37.98 NT D 
13 1180715 EESHA KALE 37.98 OBC 
14 1185730 SHRADDHA LOKARE 37.97 OPEN 
15 1178228 ANUPAM KHOTRE 37.97 OBC 
16 1182409 SANIKA HARPALE 35.98 EWS 
17 1209330 PIYUSHA KHOT 35.97 OPEN 
18 1199175 MANSI KURADE 35.97 SC 
19 1199421 AZMA JABEEN HUSAIN 34.98 OPEN 
20 1179530 UPASANA SURVASE 34.98 OPEN 
21 1177200 NEHA PAWAR 33.98 ST 
22 1182658 SEJAL MANTRI 33.97 OBC 
23 1182641 BHAKTI LAD 33.96 SC 
24 1210339 RADHIKA SAPAR 32.98 SBC 
25 1204498 SARVESH THAKARE 32.98 OBC 
26 1210415 PRANJALI HORE 32.96 SBC 
27 1199754 SUVARNA JAGTAP 32.96 SC 
28 1180469 RAJEBHAU RATHOD 32.96 VJ / NT A 
29 1199082 PREMA GAVIT 31.97 ST 
30 1182882 SNEHA HALKUDE 30.97 OPEN 
31 1199338 ANGELINA RAUT 28.97 ST 
32 1185484 ADITYA INGOLE 28.97 OPEN 
33 1183251 VEDIKA SHETE 27.97 OBC 
34 1179273 PRANOTI THORAT 27.95 OPEN 
35 1185478 MANSI WADGHULE 24.96 OPEN 
36 1177979 HARSHITA THORAT 24.94 SC 



 

37 1182200 LAJARI PAGAR 23.97 OBC 
38 1182647 RUJUTA APTE 21.95 OPEN 
39 1210398 SANIKA PAWAR 20.95 NT B 
40 1190422 MAITHALI KSHIRASAGAR 15.93 OPEN 
41 1188264 VIJAY VIJAY0386 14.92 ST 
42 1185674 RAJASHRI KHEDKAR 8.90 OPEN 
EWS: No Applicants 
SEBC: No Applicants 

Reservation: SC 
1 1199175 MANSI KURADE 35.97 SC 
2 1182641 BHAKTI LAD 33.96 SC 
3 1199754 SUVARNA JAGTAP 32.96 SC 
4 1177979 HARSHITA THORAT 24.94 SC 

Reservation : ST 
1 1177200 NEHA PAWAR 33.98 ST 
2 1199082 PREMA GAVIT 31.97 ST 
3 1199338 ANGELINA RAUT 28.97 ST 
4 1188264 VIJAY VIJAY0386 14.92 ST 

Reservation: VJA/NTA, NTB, NTC, NTD 
1 1179136 SNEHAL GOSAVI 45.99 NT B 
2 1198252 PRANAV AGHAV 37.98 NT D 
3 1180469 RAJEBHAU RATHOD 32.96 VJ / NT A 
4 1210398 SANIKA PAWAR 20.95 NT B 

Reservation: OBC 
1 1180170 PRANALI KHANTE 41.98 OBC 
2 1209239 AOUSARE DIVYA 40.99 OBC 
3 1199572 ANJALI POTE 37.98 OBC 
4 1180715 EESHA KALE 37.98 OBC 
5 1178228 ANUPAM KHOTRE 37.97 OBC 
6 1182658 SEJAL MANTRI 33.97 OBC 
7 1204498 SARVESH THAKARE 32.98 OBC 
8 1183251 VEDIKA SHETE 27.97 OBC 
9 1182200 LAJARI PAGAR 23.97 OBC 
10 1180170 PRANALI KHANTE 41.98 OBC 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

OTHER UNIVERSITY STUDENTS 

Sr. No.  Registration ID Applicant Name Entrance 

Score 

Category 

General 
1 1185943 PRANJALI DUSE 43.99 EWS 
2 1182269 ADITI JAWALE 37.97 OBC 
3 1201862 GAURAV MAHALE 37.97 OBC 
4 1206892 ISHAN KUMAR 36.98 OPEN 
5 1180133 SAMRUDDHI GAIKWAD 36.97 SC 
6 1185568 GAYATRI KAMBLE 34.96 SC 
7 1182704 PALLAVI KHANDARE 29.97 SC 
8 1179986 SNEHA GOGOI 26.98 OPEN 
9 1177769 SHAGUN PATIL 26.97 OPEN 
10 1183808 TANAY KAREWAR 22.93 NT C 
11 1185709 YUVRAJ BHISE 18.96 OPEN 

Reservation 
1 1182269 ADITI JAWALE 37.97 OBC 
2 1201862 GAURAV MAHALE 37.97 OBC 
3 1180133 SAMRUDDHI GAIKWAD 36.97 SC 
4 1185568 GAYATRI KAMBLE 34.96 SC 
5 1182704 PALLAVI KHANDARE 29.97 SC 
6 1183808 TANAY KAREWAR 22.93 NT C 

 
 
Important Note: 
 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination/ 5th Semester or 

T.Y. BSc /BA (whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 

 



 

List of documents for admission process 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12thcertificate 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is not 
declared, then 5th Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. Gap certificate (if applicable) 

Original and2 Photo copies 

 
10. 

SpeciallyAbled/Divyang certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defence authorities for ward of
Ex/Present defence personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

 
 

PROCESS FOR ADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Net banking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt in THREE 

WORKING DAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and payment 

of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students failing to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission  

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc. / M.A. Botany 

Maharashtra State General/Open:  Rs. 65,991 
Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST):  Rs. 34,944 

Non-Maharashtra:  Rs. 1, 03,117 

 
 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr.Nitin Kulkarni 
 

VicePrincipal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 


